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Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H*3087 (Rat #0066, Act #0030 of 2001) General Bill, By Barrett
Summary: Deer, antlered; open season for taking in Game Zone 1 conformed with provisions for taking in Game Zone 2; Fish
and Game

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-11-310, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
OPEN SEASON FOR ANTLERED DEER, SO AS TO CONFORM THE OPEN SEASON FOR TAKING ANTLERED DEER IN
GAME ZONE 1 WITH THE OPEN SEASON FOR TAKING ANTLERED DEER IN GAME ZONE 2.

12/06/00
12/06/00
01/09/01
01/09/01
03/28/01
04/03/01
04/04/01
04/04/01
04/04/01
04/19/01
05/02/01
05/03/01
05/23/01
05/29/01
06/05/01
06/14/01
06/14/01

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs
Introduced and read first time HJ-44

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-44
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-2
Read second time HJ-11

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-17

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-9

Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-11

Read second time SJ-19

Read third time and enrolled SJ-13

Ratified R 66

Signed By Governor

Act No. 30

Effective date 05/29/01
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