

## Session 114 - (2001-2002)

### H\*3087 (Rat #0066, Act #0030 of 2001) General Bill, By Barrett

**Summary:** Deer, antlered; open season for taking in Game Zone 1 conformed with provisions for taking in Game Zone 2; Fish and Game

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-11-310, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO OPEN SEASON FOR ANTLERED DEER, SO AS TO CONFORM THE OPEN SEASON FOR TAKING ANTLERED DEER IN GAME ZONE 1 WITH THE OPEN SEASON FOR TAKING ANTLERED DEER IN GAME ZONE 2.

12/06/00	House	Prefiled
12/06/00	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs
01/09/01	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-44
01/09/01	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-44
03/28/01	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-2
04/03/01	House	Read second time HJ-11
04/04/01	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-17
04/04/01	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
04/04/01	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-9
04/19/01	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-11
05/02/01	Senate	Read second time SJ-19
05/03/01	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-13
05/23/01		Ratified R 66
05/29/01		Signed By Governor
06/05/01		Act No. 30
06/14/01		Effective date 05/29/01
06/14/01		Copies available